Product information

WISI LT 46 x xxx1
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Description
Ataglance:
US TX module for LR47

B |solated DFB Laser
B Docsis 3.1 Ready
B Wavelength coded US pilot
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WISI LT 46 x xxxI1

Technical data

Optical output power

Wavelength
Frequency range
Input return loss
RIN

Nominal input level

OMI control range

Frequency Response
Ingress Control Switch (ICS)
OM  test points Laser

Laser test point

Pilot frequencies

General data

Form factor

Optical connector

Power consumption
Ambient temperature
EMC

Dimensions Wx H x D

LT 46 x 3xx1: 3 dBm:;
LT 46 x 5xx1: 5 dBm

see order code
10...204 MHz

>20dB (-1,5dB/Oct.)
<-145 dB/Hz

75 dBpV (per Channel)

3..10%
(@75 dBuV input, 0,5 % steps)

*0,5dB
0/6/>45dB

75 dBpuV (for 5% OMI)
-20dB

see order code

LT 2x / LT 4x module housing

LT 46 S xxx1: SC/APC;
LT 46 E xxx1: E2000

<2W
-20....+55°C
EN50083-2
71x50%x15 mm

LT 46 X XXX1

Wavelength:

31-1310 nm/6.5 MHz pilot (3 dBm only)

43-1430nm/5.8 MHz pilot
45-1450 nm/6.0 MHz pilot
47 -1470 nm/6.2 MHz pilot
49-1490 nm/6.4 MHz pilot
51-1510 nm/6.6 MHz pilot
53-1530 nm/6.8 MHz pilot
55-1550 nm/7.0 MHz pilot
57-1570 nm/7.2 MHz pilot
59-1590 nm/7.4 MHz pilot
61-1610 nm/7.6 MHz pilot

Output Power:
3-3dBm
5-5dBm

Connector type:
S-SC/APC
E-E2000
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